
   

Breakfast
Ham, Egg & Cheese Sandwich                
Bacon & Eggs, Potatoes      
Steak & Eggs, Potatoes      
Ham & Egg Breakfast Burrito    
Yogurt Parfait                                 

S O U P S
New England Clam Chowder  
 • Cup 6.99 | Bowl 10.99 
Chicken Noodle Soup 
 • Cup 4.49 | Bowl 8.99 
Texas Chili  
 • Cup 5.99 | Bowl 9.99 
Oxtail Soup Bowl 23.99  

S A L A D S
Mixed Fruit Bowl GF                                  
Caesar Salad                                         
Chicken Caesar Salad                              
Cobb Salad GF        
Mixed Green Salad GF  
Asian Chicken Salad    

B U R G E R S 
Cheeseburger        
Bacon Cheeseburger         
Veggie Burger  
1/4 lb. Nathan’s Hot Dog       
         
                         

9.99
10.99
16.99
9.99
6.99

6.99
9.99
13.99
13.99
9.99
13.99

13.99
14.99
13.99
5.99 

Chicken Wings        
Chicken Fingers       
Nachos          
Chicken Nachos         
Steak Nachos       
Cheese Quesadilla     
Chicken Quesadilla    
Steak Quesadilla     
Fish & Chips        
Fried Shrimp Basket                          
    

16.99
13.99

8.99
10.99
14.99

8.99
10.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

FAVO R I T E S
SportsFA N

S A N D W I C H E S
Grilled Ham & Cheese      
BLT           
Club            
Turkey           
Tuna Salad        
Tuna Melt         
Hot Corned Beef       
Hot Pastrami         
Reuben           
French Dip          
Philly Cheesesteak      
BBQ Pulled Pork
Meatball Sub         
Grilled Chicken Wrap     
Italian Sub                                       
(Prosciutto Cotto, Salami, Mortadella)     

9.99
10.99
13.99
11.99
11.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
17.99
15.99
11.99
13.99
12.99
13.991 4  I N C Hpizza

Cheese             
One Topping     
Two Topping   

P I Z Z Aslice
3.99
4.99
5.99

  

Cheese        
Pepperoni  
Sausage   
Mushroom
VIG Pizza
(Sausage, Pepperoni, Peppers,  

Onions, Mushrooms) 

    

13.99
15.99
15.99
14.99
16.99

    

B E S T  B E T S   
Spaghetti & Meatballs        
BBQ Ribs GF             
Chicken Teriyaki Bowl      
Beef Teriyaki Bowl       
Chicken Street Tacos      
Beef Street Tacos
Loco Moco
(White Rice, Hamburger Patty, Gravy, Fried Egg)                         

13.99
17.99
13.99
14.99
10.99
14.99
16.99

F R O MF R O M  the  
S I D E L I N E SS I D E L I N E S
French Fries            
Onion Rings           
Coleslaw GF             
Potato Salad GF          

   

4.99
5.99
3.99
3.99

B E V E R A G E S 
Bottled Juices & Soda 4.25 | Gatorade 4.50
Bottled Water S 2.75  | L  4.25  | Bottled Teas 6.49
Vitamin Water 4.25 |  Coffee 4.25 | Milk 3.25
Redbull 5.99 | Naked Juice  6.99
     
    


