

# Breakfast

Ham, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	9.99
Bacon & Eggs, Potatoes	10.99
Steak & Eggs, Potatoes	16.99
Ham & Egg Breakfast Burrito	9.99
Yogurt Parfait	6.99

## SOUPS

New England Clam Chowder

• Cup 6.99 | Bowl 10.99

Chicken Noodle Soup

• Cup 4.49 | Bowl 8.99

Texas Chili

• Cup 5.99 | Bowl 9.99

Oxtail Soup Bowl 23.99

## SALADS

Mixed Fruit Bowl <b>GF</b>	6.99
Caesar Salad	9.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	13.99
Cobb Salad <b>GF</b>	13.99
Mixed Green Salad <b>GF</b>	9.99
Asian Chicken Salad	13.99

## BURGERS

Cheeseburger	13.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	14.99
Veggie Burger	13.99
1/4 lb. Nathan's Hot Dog	5.99

## 14 INCH PIZZA

*pizza* *slice*

Cheese	13.99	Cheese	3.99
Pepperoni	15.99	One Topping	4.99
Sausage	15.99	Two Topping	5.99
Mushroom	14.99		
VIG Pizza	16.99		

(Sausage, Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms)

## FROM *the* SIDELINES

French Fries	4.99
Onion Rings	5.99
Coleslaw <b>GF</b>	3.99
Potato Salad <b>GF</b>	3.99

## SportsFAN FAVORITES

Chicken Wings	16.99
Chicken Fingers	13.99
Nachos	8.99
Chicken Nachos	10.99
Steak Nachos	14.99
Cheese Quesadilla	8.99
Chicken Quesadilla	10.99
Steak Quesadilla	14.99
Fish & Chips	14.99
Fried Shrimp Basket	14.99

## SANDWICHES

Grilled Ham & Cheese	9.99
BLT	10.99
Club	13.99
Turkey	11.99
Tuna Salad	11.99
Tuna Melt	13.99
Hot Corned Beef	13.99
Hot Pastrami	13.99
Reuben	13.99
French Dip	17.99
Philly Cheesesteak	15.99
BBQ Pulled Pork	11.99
Meatball Sub	13.99
Grilled Chicken Wrap	12.99
Italian Sub	13.99

(Prosciutto Cotto, Salami, Mortadella)

## BEST BETS

Spaghetti & Meatballs	13.99
BBQ Ribs <b>GF</b>	17.99
Chicken Teriyaki Bowl	13.99
Beef Teriyaki Bowl	14.99
Chicken Street Tacos	10.99
Beef Street Tacos	14.99
Loco Moco	16.99

(White Rice, Hamburger Patty, Gravy, Fried Egg)

## BEVERAGES

Bottled Juices & Soda 4.25   Gatorade 4.50
Bottled Water S 2.75   L 4.25   Bottled Teas 6.49
Vitamin Water 4.25   Coffee 4.25   Milk 3.25
Redbull 5.99   Naked Juice 6.99